
DAY DATE TIME SITE

Wednesday 6/12/2019 6:00PM vs River Oaks

Wednesday 6/12/2019 7:00PM vs Northwoods

Monday 6/17/2019 6:00PM vs Danny Jones

Saturday 6/15/2019 11:00AM vs Goose Creek 2

Wednesday 6/19/2019 6:00PM vs River Oaks

Wednesday 6/19/2019 7:00PM vs River Oaks

Monday 6/24/2019 6:00PM vs River Oaks

Monday 6/24/2019 7:00PM vs River Oaks

Wednesday 6/26/2019 6:00PM vs Danny Jones

Wednesday 6/26/2019 7:00PM vs Danny Jones

Monday 7/8/2019 6:00PM vs River Oaks

Monday 7/8/2019 6:00PM vs Danny Jones

Wednesday 7/10/2019 6:00PM vs River Oaks

Saturday 7/13/2019 11:00AM vs Goose Creek 2

Monday 7/15/2019 6:00PM vs River Oaks

Monday 7/15/2019 6:00PM vs Danny Jones

Wednesday 7/17/2019 6:00PM vs River Oaks

Wednesday 7/17/2019 7:00PM vs River Oaks

Tuesday 7/23/2019 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 2

Wednesday 7/24/2019 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 2
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Wescott - 767-0782  Danny Jones - 745-1033  Northwoods -572-5410

 P.O. Box 190016  North Charleston, SC 29419

North Charleston Recreation Department

2019 Summer Basketball 9-10 Girls
Team NameCoach CoachTeam Name

Danny Jones Liberty Lynda Wright

Goose Creek Knights Fred Pannell

HOME
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